
Department of Medical Education  

Faculty of Medicine, University of Peradeniya 

Peradeniya, Sri Lanka 

MEDICAL STUDENTS 2019/2020 BATCH 

MS Appointment 

Monday 15.05.2023– Saturday   03.06.2023  (3 weeks – 1st rotation) 

           

Teaching  Hospital, Kandy  

From 15.05.2023 to 03.06.2023 ( 03 weeks) 
                                                                            
Group  1  (half)    A  (20 students)   Dr. Shifa Azhar            
 
Group  1 & 2        B (20 students)    Dr Jaliya Senadeera       
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           
Group 2 (half)     C  ( 21 students)    Dr U Kalubowila / Dr CL Piyaratne   
  -             

District General  Hospital, Nawalalapitiya-    From 15.05.2023 to 03.06.2023  ( 03 weeks)                MEDICINE 
             
Group  3  (A)   (15 students)            -    Dr. Dammika Wijesundara  
                                                                                                                                            
Group  3 ( B )      (16 students)               -  Dr. Dammika Somarathne      
 

Teaching Hospital, Gampola -    From 15.05.2023 to 03.06.2023  ( 03 weeks) 
             
Group  4  (A)  (16 students)            - Dr. Upul widanagama 
                                                                                                                                            
Group  4 ( B )     ( 15 students)            -  Dr  Zarook Sahabdeen      
  ………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………                                             

Teaching  Hospital, Kandy  

From 15.05.2023 to 03.06.2023 ( 03 weeks) 

                                                                            
Group  5  (half)     A (20 students)  Dr. Harsha Perera            

 

Group  5 & 6         B  (20 students)  Dr Minoli Bandusena                             SURGERY 
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       
Group   6 (half )    C  (20 students)               Dr Chaturanga Kappitiyagama                                            
  -             

Teaching Hospital, Nawalalapitiya-    From 15.05.2023 to 03.06.2023  ( 03 weeks) 
             
Group  7  (A)   (16 students)            -    Dr. RCB Rajakaruna 
                                                                                                                                            
Group  7 ( B )      ( 15 students)               -  Dr (Ms) Dilrukshi de Silva 
 

Teaching Hospital, Gampola -    From 15.05.2023 to 03.06.2023  ( 03 weeks) 
             

Group  8  (A) (15 students)            - Dr. Kanishka Kamal 
                                                                                                                                            
Group  8 ( B )      ( 16 students)             - Dr Upul Samaraweera 

   
 

                                                                                                                                             

     

Professor S A M Kularatne                                                              Professor A U B Pethiyagoda 

Clinical Co-ordinator.                                                                      Clinical Co-ordinator 
 
Cc: Dean/Medicine. 

 Director, Teaching Hospital, Kandy                           Director, District General Hospital, Nawalapitya 
 Prof A U B Pethiyagoda, Clinical Co-ordinator         Director, Teaching Hospital, Gampola 

                Heads of Clinical Depts.                                              AR/Medical 
                               

           



Group A (1 Half) Group B (1& 2) Group C (Group 2 half)

M/18/050 Mr. Galahitiyawa PWBB M/18/050 Mr. Galahitiyawa PWBB M/19/152 Miss Rimsiya MMF M/19/042 Miss DharmarathnaMPAPJ

M/19/003 Miss Aksha SM M/19/003 Miss Aksha SM M/19/158 Miss Saranka S M/19/044 Miss DharmikaS

M/19/010 Miss Apsara KAV M/19/010 Miss Apsara KAV M/19/161 Miss Senevirathne EML M/19/053 Miss DissanayakeDMKM

M/19/013 Miss Ariyaratna HADM M/19/013 Miss Ariyaratna HADM M/19/166 Mr Shakeer NA M/19/064 Miss GangulaniAPCN

M/19/029 Mr Charuka MM M/19/029 Mr Charuka MM M/19/177 Mr Tennakoon TMKM M/19/160 Mr SenarathnaHMNC

M/19/014 Miss Ashfa MAF M/19/014 Miss Ashfa MAF M/19/181 Miss Theerthana R M/19/228 Mr Arandara ADSM

M/19/018 Mr Balasooriya BAHH M/19/018 Mr Balasooriya BAHH M/19/150 Mr Raveen RAS M/19/068 Miss GunasekaraGVRY

M/19/051 Mr Dissanayake DARA M/19/051 Mr Dissanayake DARA M/19/189 Mr Udayarathna UDH M/19/106 Mr KervinvishvanthS

M/19/060 Mr Fernando SID M/19/060 Mr Fernando SID M/19/102 Miss Karunanayake KNY M/19/058 Mr EkanayakeEMPS

M/19/077 Miss Hettiarachchi HDMI M/19/077 Miss Hettiarachchi HDMI M/19/205 Miss Weerasinghe WPN M/19/079 Mr HettiarachchiSH

M/19/147 Miss Rathnayake HMAK M/19/147 Miss Rathnayake HMAK M/19/233 Mr Liyanage SCM M/19/086 Miss Jayanetti SN

M/19/093 Mr Jayawardane MGKA M/19/093 Mr Jayawardane MGKA M/18/159 Mr Sathurshan B M/19/227 Mr Ahamed NMA

M/19/104 Miss Kasundara MD M/19/104 Miss Kasundara MD M/19/019 Miss Bamunuhendra BMSN M/19/089 Mr JayasinghePKDRG

M/19/094 Mr Jayawardhana HSJI M/19/094 Mr Jayawardhana HSJI M/19/023 Miss Begum ACMFA M/19/184 Mr ThennakoonTMHB

M/19/105 Miss Kaushalya HAR M/19/105 Miss Kaushalya HAR M/19/026 Miss Buddhika DPRR M/19/223 Mr YatiwellaYKSCB

M/19/232 Mr Hewawasam KMTT M/19/232 Mr Hewawasam KMTT M/19/231 Miss Emashi WAK M/19/194 Miss ViduminiTW

M/19/130 Miss Pathirane NPUAB M/19/130 Miss Pathirane NPUAB M/19/113 Miss Kumari HMKW M/19/141 Miss RanasingheGATD

M/19/131 Mr Peiris PLI M/19/131 Mr Peiris PLI M/19/028 Miss Chandradasa AGSA M/19/212 Miss WijayakumaraNWNP

M/19/137 Miss Premarathne ECD M/19/137 Miss Premarathne ECD M/19/036 Miss De Silva MSSS M/19/154 Mr RupasinghaRV

M/19/134 Mr Perera DGKB M/19/134 Mr Perera DGKB M/19/041 Miss Dhanapala DMNN M/19/168 Miss Sharafa MAAS

M/19/152 Miss Rimsiya MMF M/19/225 Mr Zinhath MFM

M/19/158 Miss Saranka S

M/19/161 Miss Senevirathne EML

M/19/166 Mr Shakeer NA

M/19/177 Mr Tennakoon TMKM

M/19/181 Miss Theerthana R

M/19/150 Mr Raveen RAS

M/19/189 Mr Udayarathna UDH

M/19/102 Miss Karunanayake KNY

M/19/205 Miss Weerasinghe WPN

M/19/233 Mr Liyanage SCM

M/18/159 Mr Sathurshan B

M/19/019 Miss Bamunuhendra BMSN

M/19/023 Miss Begum ACMFA

M/19/026 Miss Buddhika DPRR

M/19/231 Miss Emashi WAK

M/19/113 Miss Kumari HMKW

M/19/028 Miss Chandradasa AGSA

M/19/036 Miss De Silva MSSS

M/19/041 Miss Dhanapala DMNN

M/19/042 Miss Dharmarathna MPAPJ

M/19/044 Miss Dharmika S

M/19/053 Miss Dissanayake DMKM

M/19/064 Miss Gangulani APCN

M/19/160 Mr Senarathna HMNC

M/19/228 Mr Arandara ADSM

M/19/068 Miss Gunasekara GVRY

M/19/106 Mr Kervinvishvanth S

M/19/058 Mr Ekanayake EMPS

M/19/079 Mr Hettiarachchi SH

M/19/086 Miss Jayanetti SN

M/19/227 Mr Ahamed NMA

M/19/089 Mr Jayasinghe PKDRG

M/19/184 Mr Thennakoon TMHB

M/19/223 Mr Yatiwella YKSCB

M/19/194 Miss Vidumini TW

M/19/141 Miss Ranasinghe GATD

M/19/212 Miss Wijayakumara NWNP

M/19/154 Mr Rupasingha RV

M/19/168 Miss Sharafa MAAS

M/19/225 Mr Zinhath MFM

Final groups -MS appointment -1st rotation -15.05.2023

Group 01

Group 02



3A 3B

M/19/009 Mr Appuhamy LAAHA M/19/009 Mr Appuhamy LAAHA M/19/111 Miss KothalawalaTS

M/19/021 Mr Bandara SARB M/19/021 Mr Bandara SARB M/19/110 Miss Konara KMAGNA

M/19/030 Miss Chathurangi D M/19/030 Miss Chathurangi D M/19/112 Miss KumarasingheRMUKH

M/19/032 Miss Coonghe WRN M/19/032 Miss Coonghe WRN M/19/117 Miss MadhushaniHS

M/19/049 Mr Dissanayaka RMMD M/19/049 Mr Dissanayaka RMMD M/19/125 Miss Nasra MNNF

M/19/074 Miss Herath HMCCJ M/19/074 Miss Herath HMCCJ M/19/239 Miss ThathsaraniBGSM

M/19/078 Miss Hettiarachchi HSA M/19/078 Miss Hettiarachchi HSA M/19/138 Mr PremasiriUMNS

M/19/088 Miss Jayarathna WAAP M/19/088 Miss Jayarathna WAAP M/19/148 Mr RathnayakeRMTLB

M/19/092 Miss Jayawardane AMMM M/19/092 Miss Jayawardane AMMM M/19/236 Miss Nirmani KHGN

M/19/097 Mr Kalhara SK M/19/097 Mr Kalhara SK M/19/197 Mr Waduge AWBJ

M/19/087 Miss Jayara USM M/19/087 Miss Jayara USM M/19/195 Miss Vihanga SLN

M/19/098 Miss Kaluarachchi WKJCN M/19/098 Miss Kaluarachchi WKJCN M/19/173 Mr SritheeshwaranA

M/19/183 Mr Thennakoon TMKI M/19/183 Mr Thennakoon TMKI M/19/208 Miss WickramaarachchiWASM

M/19/107 Miss Kishanthiga N M/19/107 Miss Kishanthiga N M/19/209 Miss WickramasooriyaNIN

M/19/224 Miss Zafra IZF M/19/224 Miss Zafra IZF M/19/211 Mr WijayagurussingheOWPB

M/19/111 Miss Kothalawala TS M/19/175 Miss Suraweera HS

M/19/110 Miss Konara KMAGNA

M/19/112 Miss Kumarasinghe RMUKH

M/19/117 Miss Madhushani HS

M/19/125 Miss Nasra MNNF

M/19/239 Miss Thathsarani BGSM

M/19/138 Mr Premasiri UMNS

M/19/148 Mr Rathnayake RMTLB

M/19/236 Miss Nirmani KHGN

M/19/197 Mr Waduge AWBJ

M/19/195 Miss Vihanga SLN

M/19/173 Mr Sritheeshwaran A

M/19/208 Miss WickramaarachchiWASM

M/19/209 Miss Wickramasooriya NIN

M/19/211 Mr WijayagurussingheOWPB
M/19/175 Miss Suraweera HS

4A 4B

M/19/001 Miss Abiramy K M/19/001 Miss Abiramy K M/19/122 Miss MahindasingheNTN

M/19/002 Mr Ageeth V M/19/002 Mr Ageeth V M/19/123 Miss Mazeeya MHR

M/19/007 Mr Anees MIM M/19/007 Mr Anees MIM M/19/135 Mr Perera THTN

M/19/015 Mr Ashiffarhad MR M/19/015 Mr Ashiffarhad MR M/19/155 Miss SakunthalaDRH

M/19/037 Mr De Silva NDPB M/19/037 Mr De Silva NDPB M/19/156 Mr SamarasingheS

M/19/039 Miss Dhananjana DLS M/19/039 Miss Dhananjana DLS M/19/210 Miss WijayabandaraIMSI

M/19/237 Mr Renujan T M/19/237 Mr Renujan T M/19/159 Mr Sasleen AHM

M/19/067 Miss Gunasekara GASNC M/19/067 Miss Gunasekara GASNC M/19/162 Mr Senthura S

M/19/091 Miss Jayathilaka AC M/19/091 Miss Jayathilaka AC M/19/163 Miss Sewmini DGS

M/19/069 Miss Gunathilaka MDPH M/19/069 Miss Gunathilaka MDPH M/19/144 Miss RanatungeAJLSU

M/19/080 Mr Hirushan RAP M/19/080 Mr Hirushan RAP M/19/188 Miss Udari PKBD

M/19/095 Mr Joycaleb X M/19/095 Mr Joycaleb X M/19/234 Mr MadushanHTK

M/19/096 Miss Kaayanthi R M/19/096 Miss Kaayanthi R M/19/238 Mr SenarathnaDAM

M/19/103 Miss Karunarathna ASK M/19/103 Miss Karunarathna ASK M/19/165 Miss SewwandiKRS

M/19/109 Miss Kodithuwakku AC M/19/109 Miss KodithuwakkuAC

M/19/011 Mr Arachchi PTW M/19/011 Mr Arachchi PTW

M/19/122 Miss Mahindasinghe NTN

M/19/123 Miss Mazeeya MHR

M/19/135 Mr Perera THTN

M/19/155 Miss Sakunthala DRH

M/19/156 Mr Samarasinghe S

M/19/210 Miss Wijayabandara IMSI

M/19/159 Mr Sasleen AHM

M/19/162 Mr Senthura S

M/19/163 Miss Sewmini DGS

M/19/144 Miss Ranatunge AJLSU

M/19/188 Miss Udari PKBD

M/19/234 Mr Madushan HTK

M/19/238 Mr Senarathna DAM

M/19/165 Miss Sewwandi KRS

Group 03

Group 04



A  ( 5 half) B ( 5& 6) C ( 6 half)

M/18/FQ/004 Miss Ugyen Tobgay Selden M/18/FQ/004 Miss Ugyen Tobgay Selden M/19/174 Mr SupeshalaMD M/19/115 Miss Kumari TGTL

M/18/FQ/005 Mr Nonen Seirin Kaneko M/18/FQ/005 Mr Nonen Seirin Kaneko M/19/121 Miss MadushaniPGP M/19/220 Mr Wishwajith SHI

M/19/006 Mr Ananda JAIK M/19/006 Mr Ananda JAIK M/19/179 Miss ThalagalaTVT M/19/116 Miss Kumbalathara KAD

M/19/008 Mr Anojan M M/19/008 Mr Anojan M M/19/027 Miss Bulara BAJ M/19/203 Mr Weerarathne DB

M/19/020 Miss Bandara HBCT M/19/020 Miss Bandara HBCT M/19/057 Mr EdirisuriyaNW M/19/202 Mr Weeranayake GMDA

M/19/034 Miss De Silva HVM M/19/034 Miss De Silva HVM M/19/186 Miss ThisaraniMAT M/19/128 Miss Nissanka NASPP

M/19/153 Mr Rubasinghe KNC M/19/153 Mr Rubasinghe KNC M/19/193 Mr Venujan S M/19/129 Miss Pathirana PKBB

M/19/059 Mr Fazlan MFM M/19/059 Mr Fazlan MFM M/19/192 Miss Vasana KS M/19/219 Miss Wijesuriya
MWAT

P

M/19/062 Miss Gajanayake NJ M/19/062 Miss Gajanayake NJ M/19/207 Miss Wellala DPEW M/19/132 Miss Pemarathne KKD

M/19/075 Miss Herath HMMK M/19/075 Miss Herath HMMK M/19/063 Miss GalabadaTSP M/19/170 Mr Sinthujan JS

M/19/016 Mr Attanayake AMAU M/19/016 Mr Attanayake AMAU M/19/157 Mr SangeerthananN M/19/081 Miss Illesinghe HP

M/19/090 Miss Jayasundara JMKTG M/19/090 Miss Jayasundara JMKTG M/19/FQ/005 Miss Pema Yangchen M/19/196 Mr Vishnujan S

M/19/230 Mr Chinthaka GK M/19/230 Mr Chinthaka GK M/19/222 Miss Yathusa R M/19/FQ/001 Mr Bikash Adhikari

M/19/100 Mr Kanushkar K M/19/100 Mr Kanushkar K M/19/217 Mr WijesekaraSPMIA M/19/FQ/008 Mr Mindu Wangdi

M/19/114 Miss Kumari SMIU M/19/114 Miss Kumari SMIU M/19/035 Miss De Silva KGGER M/19/FQ/002 Mr Pema Lethro

M/19/066 Mr Gohagodagedara VP M/19/066 Mr GohagodagedaraVP M/19/038 Mr DenipitiyaDLSD M/19/176 Miss Swarnamali HMD

M/19/127 Miss Nishanthini M M/19/127 Miss Nishanthini M M/19/040 Mr DhananjayaWTR M/19/201 Miss Weeraman SA

M/19/140 Mr Ramanayake RASMB M/19/140 Mr Ramanayake RASMB M/19/055 Miss DissanayakeHS M/19/213 Mr WijegunavardhanaPKDBV

M/19/164 Miss Sewwandi IDS M/19/164 Miss Sewwandi IDS M/19/FQ/009 Miss Rinchen Choden M/19/218 Mr Wijesingha KPPA

M/19/167 Mr Shanjaykumar G M/19/167 Mr Shanjaykumar G M/19/065 Mr GayashanPVK M/19/182 Miss Thennakoon RMTM

M/19/174 Mr Supeshala MD M/19/082 Miss Jayalath S

M/19/121 Miss Madushani PGP M/19/101 Mr KariyakarawanaVKCJ

M/19/179 Miss Thalagala TVT

M/19/027 Miss Bulara BAJ

M/19/057 Mr Edirisuriya NW

M/19/186 Miss Thisarani MAT

M/19/193 Mr Venujan S

M/19/192 Miss Vasana KS

M/19/207 Miss Wellala DPEW

M/19/063 Miss Galabada TSP

M/19/157 Mr Sangeerthanan N

M/19/FQ/005 Miss Pema Yangchen

M/19/222 Miss Yathusa R

M/19/217 Mr Wijesekara SPMIA

M/19/035 Miss De Silva KGGER

M/19/038 Mr Denipitiya DLSD

M/19/040 Mr Dhananjaya WTR

M/19/055 Miss Dissanayake HS

M/19/FQ/009 Miss Rinchen Choden

M/19/065 Mr Gayashan PVK

M/19/082 Miss Jayalath S

M/19/101 Mr Kariyakarawana VKCJ

M/19/115 Miss Kumari TGTL

M/19/220 Mr Wishwajith SHI

M/19/116 Miss Kumbalathara KAD

M/19/203 Mr Weerarathne DB

M/19/202 Mr Weeranayake GMDA

M/19/128 Miss Nissanka NASPP

M/19/129 Miss Pathirana PKBB

M/19/219 Miss Wijesuriya MWATP

M/19/132 Miss Pemarathne KKD

M/19/170 Mr Sinthujan JS

M/19/081 Miss Illesinghe HP

M/19/196 Mr Vishnujan S

M/19/FQ/001 Mr Bikash Adhikari

M/19/FQ/008 Mr Mindu Wangdi

M/19/FQ/002 Mr Pema Lethro

M/19/176 Miss Swarnamali HMD

M/19/201 Miss Weeraman SA

M/19/213 Mr WijegunavardhanaPKDBV

M/19/218 Mr Wijesingha KPPA

M/19/182 Miss Thennakoon RMTM

Group 06

Group 05



7A 7B

M/19/012 Mr Arafath AJM M/19/012 Mr Arafath AJM M/19/083 Mr Jayalath UANNP

M/19/146 Mr Rashard MNM M/19/146 Mr Rashard MNM M/19/200 Miss WanigasekaraTD

M/19/235 Miss Naranwala TMDN M/19/235 Miss Naranwala TMDN M/19/071 Miss GunawardanaLCA

M/19/022 Miss Banu MKF M/19/022 Miss Banu MKF M/19/185 Miss ThewarapperumaTAKV

M/19/025 Miss Boyagoda EMSN M/19/025 Miss Boyagoda EMSN M/19/133 Mr Perera ADP

M/19/024 Mr Bombugala BASN M/19/024 Mr Bombugala BASN M/19/118 Miss MadhushaniSDA

M/19/073 Miss HanangalaarachchiKM M/19/073 Miss HanangalaarachchiKM M/19/119 Mr MadugodaMMTP

M/19/033 Mr Damsara WP M/19/033 Mr Damsara WP M/19/143 Miss RanathungeDLAMK

M/19/047 Mr Dilhan SK M/19/047 Mr Dilhan SK M/19/124 Mr Melaka TDJ

M/19/050 Mr Dissanayake BMVM M/19/050 Mr Dissanayake BMVM M/19/191 Miss VanderbonaDN

M/19/054 Miss Dissanayake DMR M/19/054 Miss Dissanayake DMR M/19/198 Mr WaidyasekaraYGGR

M/19/061 Miss Fernando WNU M/19/061 Miss Fernando WNU M/19/204 Miss WeerasingheIGLH

M/19/178 Mr Tennakoon TMTN M/19/178 Mr Tennakoon TMTN M/19/215 Mr WijeratneWMRD

M/19/216 Miss Wijesekara PP M/19/216 Miss Wijesekara PP M/19/171 Miss SirimannaKSS

M/19/FQ/006 Mr Rinchen M/19/FQ/006 Mr Rinchen M/19/172 Me Srimal KAB

M/19/FQ/003 Mr Sangay Khando M/19/FQ/003 Mr Sangay Khando

M/19/083 Mr Jayalath UANNP

M/19/200 Miss Wanigasekara TD

M/19/071 Miss Gunawardana LCA

M/19/185 Miss Thewarapperuma TAKV

M/19/133 Mr Perera ADP

M/19/118 Miss Madhushani SDA

M/19/119 Mr Madugoda MMTP

M/19/143 Miss Ranathunge DLAMK

M/19/124 Mr Melaka TDJ

M/19/191 Miss Vanderbona DN

M/19/198 Mr Waidyasekara YGGR

M/19/204 Miss Weerasinghe IGLH

M/19/215 Mr Wijeratne WMRD

M/19/171 Miss Sirimanna KSS

M/19/172 Me Srimal KAB

31

8A 8B

M/19/005 Miss Amarasekara MP M/19/005 Miss Amarasekara MP M/19/229 Mr Bandara WMALW

M/19/031 Miss Chethana MGH M/19/031 Miss Chethana MGH M/19/108 Miss Kithsiri SRHCK

M/19/136 Miss Piyathilake KDOM M/19/136 Miss Piyathilake KDOM M/19/043 Miss DharmasenaDGGI

M/19/149 Miss Rathnayake VARP M/19/149 Miss Rathnayake VARP M/19/126 Mr NeelaloganT

M/19/045 Miss Dias ABJL M/19/045 Miss Dias ABJL M/19/139 Mr RamanayakaRPDV

M/19/046 Miss Dilanjali WA M/19/046 Miss Dilanjali WA M/19/142 Miss RanasingheRAPGS

M/19/048 Mr Disanayaka DMLI M/19/048 Mr Disanayaka DMLI M/19/017 Mr BakmeewewaWMNKB

M/19/056 Mr Dissanayke JMB M/19/056 Mr Dissanayke JMB M/19/151 Miss RavichandranT

M/19/190 Miss Uvindi JAMD M/19/190 Miss Uvindi JAMD M/19/187 Miss Thiyangi KN

M/19/070 Miss Gunathilake GRSD M/19/070 Miss Gunathilake GRSD M/19/004 Mr AlahakoonSI

M/19/199 Miss Walawege TA M/19/199 Miss Walawege TA M/19/214 Miss WijerathnaMGKK

M/19/206 Mr Weliketiya WTB M/19/206 Mr Weliketiya WTB M/19/221 Miss YashodhaOWS

M/19/085 Miss Jayamaha JHSS M/19/085 Miss Jayamaha JHSS M/19/226 Mr AbirathanB

M/19/076 Miss Hettiarachchi HACJ M/19/076 Miss Hettiarachchi HACJ M/19/099 Mr KandegedaraPMCDB

M/19/084 Miss Jayalathge PM M/19/084 Miss Jayalathge PM M/19/FQ/004 Miss Chado Wangmo

M/19/229 Mr Bandara WMALW M/19/FQ/007 Mr Dorji

M/19/108 Miss Kithsiri SRHCK

M/19/043 Miss Dharmasena DGGI

M/19/126 Mr Neelalogan T

M/19/139 Mr Ramanayaka RPDV

M/19/142 Miss Ranasinghe RAPGS

M/19/017 Mr Bakmeewewa WMNKB

M/19/151 Miss Ravichandran T

M/19/187 Miss Thiyangi KN

M/19/004 Mr Alahakoon SI

M/19/214 Miss Wijerathna MGKK

M/19/221 Miss Yashodha OWS

M/19/226 Mr Abirathan B

M/19/099 Mr Kandegedara PMCDB

M/19/FQ/004 Miss Chado Wangmo

M/19/FQ/007 Mr Dorji

Group 07

Group 08


